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UTTAR BANGA KRISHI VISWAVIDYALAYA 
PUNDIBARI : COOCH BEHAR 

 
 

 
 

FINAL MERIT LISTOFCANDIDATES 

ForAdmission to DoctoralDegree Programme 2022-23 

IMPORTANTINFORMATION 
 This list of candidates is provisional and appearance of any candidates’name in this list does not 

reserve their right for admission to the programme. 

 Any discrepancy in the merit list may be brought to the notice of UBKV Admission office through 
email: admission@ubkv.ac.in within 4 pm of 08.11.2022 

 Eighty percent (80%) seats are reserved for state domiciled candidates. 

 Candidates domiciled in the State of West Bengal must produce domicile certificatein prescribed 

format (available in the University website) for claiming admission in seats reserved for state domicile 

candidates. 

 In case of availability of seats after counselling of SC candidates, the same will be filled-up 
from candidates of ST category and vice versa. 

 In case of availability of seats after counselling of OBC-B candidates, the same will be filled-
up from candidates of OBC-A category and vice versa. 

 SC/ST/OBC candidates of outside the state of West Bengal will be treated as General 
category candidates. 

 Hostel accommodation may not be available for all admitted candidates due to shortage of 
space 

 The decision of admission committee shall be final and binding on candidates. 
 Any document found false/ inappropriate at any time of admission process or after admission is liable 

for cancellation of admission of the candidate.  
Reporting of the candidates   16.11.2022 (Wednesday) 11.00 a.m. to 1.00p.m. 

Admission will be started from 1.15 p.m. onwards 

Venue ATIC Building, UBKV 

 Candidates are instructed to bring credit/debit card for the payment of the seat acceptance fee. 
 Candidates who failto report within stipulated time will not be considered for admission.  
 Candidates once reject any offered seat will not be considered for the same seat in any subsequent 

round. 
On the day of document verification, the following documents (in original and one set of photocopy)need to 

be produced: 

I. Downloaded application form. 

II. Accreditation Certificate in prescribed proforma. 

III. Declaration certificate in prescribed proforma only for 1st batch pass out candidates after 

establishment of the Institution.  

IV. Two copies of recent signed passport size photograph similar to the one that has been uploaded 

during online application.  

V. All certificates that has been uploaded during application, in ORIGINAL  

VI. Migration certificate to be submitted within 2nd semester.  

VII. Anti-ragging declaration in the given format (to be given within 2 weeks of admission).  

VIII. The downloaded application form and original copies of all above documents have to be submitted at 

the time of verification, failing which his/her application will be treated as cancelled.  

IX. Domicile certificate for candidates of West Bengal should be uploaded as per the University format  

Any other document uploaded during application need to be produced in original 

Admission and Other Fees payable (non refundable): 

                      For Research Scholar- 15,800.00 (Without Hostel) 

                      For In-Service – 33,950.00 (Not entitled for Hostel         Payment to be made by debit/credit card only. 

                      For Project Fellow 22,800 (Without Hostel) 
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Faculty of agriculture 

Discipline of Agricultural Economics 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile) 

Seat Available:01 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000107 DIVYACROTU MAJUMDER GEN West Bengal 74.91 

2.  PHD2022000126 SAHIN AKTAR MUNSHI GEN West Bengal 70.08 

3.  PHD2022000116 SOUMYADEEP DAS OBC-B West Bengal 65.29 

4.  PHD2022000075 DIPANKAR BARMAN SC West Bengal 62.43 

5.  PHD2022000053 IMRAN SK OBC-A West Bengal 56.92 

6.  PHD2022000038 RAHUL ASHAD OBC-A West Bengal 53.44 

7.  PHD2022000162 SOUMYADEEP GHOSH OBC-B West Bengal 51.78 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available:2 (Two) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000107 DIVYACROTU MAJUMDER GEN West Bengal 74.91 

2.  PHD2022000126 SAHIN AKTAR MUNSHI GEN West Bengal 70.08 

3.  PHD2022000116 SOUMYADEEP DAS OBC-B West Bengal 65.29 

4.  PHD2022000075 DIPANKAR BARMAN SC West Bengal 62.43 

5.  PHD2022000053 IMRAN SK OBC-A West Bengal 56.92 

6.  PHD2022000038 RAHUL ASHAD OBC-A West Bengal 53.44 

7.  PHD2022000162 SOUMYADEEP GHOSH OBC-B West Bengal 51.78 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED CASTE 

Seat Available:1 (One) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000075 DIPANKAR BARMAN SC West Bengal 62.43 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE - OBC-a 

Seat Available:01 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000053 IMRAN SK OBC-A West Bengal 56.92 

2.  PHD2022000038 RAHUL ASHAD OBC-A West Bengal 53.44 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE - OBC-b 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000116 SOUMYADEEP DAS OBC-B West Bengal 65.29 

2.  PHD2022000162 SOUMYADEEP GHOSH OBC-B West Bengal 51.78 
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Discipline of Agricultural ENTOMOLOGY 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile)  

Seat Available:01 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000030 KEERTHANA B GEN Tamil Nadu 86.40 

2.  PHD2022000029 SAMRAT SAHA GEN West Bengal 86.10 

3.  PHD2022000048 DEBAMITRA CHATTERJEE GEN West Bengal 84.91 

4.  PHD2022000070 BIPADTARAN SUTRADHAR OBC-B West Bengal 83.30 

5.  PHD2022000055 GOKUL KRISHNA DHANAPATI GEN Odisha 74.52 

6.  PHD2022000066 TANAYA DAS OBC-B West Bengal 71.22 

7.  PHD2022000058 LOHIT TUDU ST West Bengal 69.72 

8.  PHD2022000026 ALIVA DAS SC West Bengal 61.11 

9.  PHD2022000043 BIPLOVE BALA GEN Chhattisgarh 51.63 

10.  PHD2022000100 KOULA GOUTHAM GEN Telangana 50.45 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available:1 (One) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000029 SAMRAT SAHA GEN West Bengal 86.10 

2.  PHD2022000048 DEBAMITRA CHATTERJEE GEN West Bengal 84.91 

3.  PHD2022000070 BIPADTARAN SUTRADHAR OBC-B West Bengal 83.30 

4.  PHD2022000066 TANAYA DAS OBC-B West Bengal 71.22 

5.  PHD2022000058 LOHIT TUDU ST West Bengal 69.72 

6.  PHD2022000026 ALIVA DAS SC West Bengal 61.11 

 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED CASTE 

Seat Available:1 (One) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000026 ALIVA DAS SC West Bengal 61.11 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE - OBC-b 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000070 BIPADTARAN SUTRADHAR OBC-B West Bengal 83.30 

2.  PHD2022000066 TANAYA DAS OBC-B West Bengal 71.22 

 

Discipline of Agricultural EXTENSION education 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile)  

Seat Available:1 (One) 
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Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000114 SAYAK SAHA SC West Bengal 76.84 

2.  PHD2022000094 AINUL BARI MALITHA OBC-B West Bengal 75.87 

3.  PHD2022000163 ARINDAM SARKAR OBC-B West Bengal 72.50 

4.  PHD2022000097 SIMADRI RAJASRI GEN Odisha 71.44 

5.  PHD2022000132 PANKAJ KUMAR GEN Bihar 69.54 

6.  PHD2022000082 KRISHNENDU MONDAL OBC-B West Bengal 67.26 

7.  PHD2022000005 JAGADISH ROY SC West Bengal 63.73 

8.  PHD2022000041 PROSENJIT BARMAN SC West Bengal 51.20 

9.  PHD2022000140 PARBAN BAIDYA SC West Bengal 49.97 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE UNRESERVED 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000114 SAYAK SAHA SC West Bengal 76.84 

2.  PHD2022000094 AINUL BARI MALITHA OBC-B West Bengal 75.87 

3.  PHD2022000163 ARINDAM SARKAR OBC-B West Bengal 72.50 

4.  PHD2022000082 KRISHNENDU MONDAL OBC-B West Bengal 67.26 

5.  PHD2022000005 JAGADISH ROY SC West Bengal 63.73 

6.  PHD2022000041 PROSENJIT BARMAN SC West Bengal 51.20 

7.  PHD2022000140 PARBAN BAIDYA SC West Bengal 49.97 

 

 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED CASTE 

Seat Available: 1 (One) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000114 SAYAK SAHA SC West Bengal 76.84 

2.  PHD2022000005 JAGADISH ROY SC West Bengal 63.73 

3.  PHD2022000041 PROSENJIT BARMAN SC West Bengal 51.20 

4.  PHD2022000140 PARBAN BAIDYA SC West Bengal 49.97 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE - OBC-a 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Upon resultant vacancy in absence of OBC A 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000094 AINUL BARI MALITHA OBC-B West Bengal 75.87 

2.  PHD2022000163 ARINDAM SARKAR OBC-B West Bengal 72.50 

3.  PHD2022000082 KRISHNENDU MONDAL OBC-B West Bengal 67.26 
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Discipline of Agricultural STATISTICS 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile)  

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

NIL 

 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

NIL 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED CASTE  

Seat Available: 02 (Two) 

 

NIL 

Discipline of AGRONOMY 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile)  

Seat Available:1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000144 HIMADRI SEKHAR MALLIK SC West Bengal 68.39 

2.  PHD2022000172 POULOMI DEBNATH GEN West Bengal 64.57 

3.  PHD2022000040 BHASKAR GHOSH GEN West Bengal 62.97 

4.  PHD2022000057 SUDESHNA TIKAIT GEN West Bengal 61.67 

5.  PHD2022000035 SUBHANKAR SAHA SC West Bengal 60.67 

6.  PHD2022000165 TASIQUL ISLAM OBC-A West Bengal 59.00 

7.  PHD2022000074 SANJIVANI KARKI GEN West Bengal 55.93 

 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available:2 (Two) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000144 HIMADRI SEKHAR MALLIK SC West Bengal 68.39 

2.  PHD2022000172 POULOMI DEBNATH GEN West Bengal 64.57 

3.  PHD2022000040 BHASKAR GHOSH GEN West Bengal 62.97 

4.  PHD2022000057 SUDESHNA TIKAIT GEN West Bengal 61.67 

5.  PHD2022000035 SUBHANKAR SAHA SC West Bengal 60.67 

6.  PHD2022000165 TASIQUL ISLAM OBC-A West Bengal 59.00 

7.  PHD2022000074 SANJIVANI KARKI GEN West Bengal 55.93 
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Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED CASTE  

Seat Available:1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000144 HIMADRI SEKHAR MALLIK SC West Bengal 68.39 

2.  PHD2022000035 SUBHANKAR SAHA SC West Bengal 60.67 

 

Discipline of Genetics & PLANT BREEDING 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile)  

Seat Available:01 (ONE) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000073 BIRUDUKOTA MONIKA GEN Telangana 74.57 

2.  PHD2022000007 DINKAR GEN Bihar 73.51 

3.  PHD2022000153 SUDIPTA SAMANTA GEN West Bengal 69.39 

4.  PHD2022000173 AVRALIMA SARKAR GEN West Bengal 63.82 

5.  PHD2022000060 ANJALI RANI GEN Bihar 54.40 

6.  PHD2022000059 PUJA SARKAR SC West Bengal 49.41 
 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available:01 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000153 SUDIPTA SAMANTA GEN West Bengal 69.39 

2.  PHD2022000173 AVRALIMA SARKAR GEN West Bengal 63.82 

3.  PHD2022000059 PUJA SARKAR SC West Bengal 49.41 

 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED TRIBE 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Upon resultant vacancy in absence of ST 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000059 PUJA SARKAR SC West Bengal 49.41 

 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE - OBC-A 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

 

NIL 
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Discipline of PLANT PATHOLOGY 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile)  

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000083 SWAGATA THAKUR GEN West Bengal 79.80 

2.  PHD2022000028 RITWIK SAHOO GEN West Bengal 73.39 

3.  PHD2022000022 SEERAM PHANINDRA GEN Andhra Pradesh 72.87 

4.  PHD2022000102 SUDIPTA MAHATO OBC-B West Bengal 69.57 

5.  PHD2022000111 DEBANJAN MAHAPATRA GEN West Bengal 69.42 

6.  PHD2022000128 CLARIBEL GRACE PRADHAN GEN West Bengal 66.96 

7.  PHD2022000101 BANDANA HIJAM GEN Manipur 65.11 

8.  PHD2022000141 VICTORIA ROY SC West Bengal 63.35 

9.  PHD2022000076 DEBJEET SHARMA GEN Jharkhand 62.64 

10.  PHD2022000146 MD JAWED ALAM GEN Bihar 62.60 

11.  PHD2022000025 ANANYA GHOSH OBC-B West Bengal 62.24 

12.  PHD2022000104 BARNITA ADHIKARY SC West Bengal 59.39 

13.  PHD2022000103 KUMAR AVINASH BISWAL GEN Odisha 52.93 

14.  PHD2022000159 MD ZULKAR NAIN GEN Bihar 47.65 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available:1 (One) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000083 SWAGATA THAKUR GEN West Bengal 79.80 

2.  PHD2022000028 RITWIK SAHOO GEN West Bengal 73.39 

3.  PHD2022000102 SUDIPTA MAHATO OBC-B West Bengal 69.57 

4.  PHD2022000111 DEBANJAN MAHAPATRA GEN West Bengal 69.42 

5.  PHD2022000128 CLARIBEL GRACE PRADHAN GEN West Bengal 66.96 

6.  PHD2022000141 VICTORIA ROY SC West Bengal 63.35 

7.  PHD2022000025 ANANYA GHOSH OBC-B West Bengal 62.24 

8.  PHD2022000104 BARNITA ADHIKARY SC West Bengal 59.39 

 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED CASTE  

Seat Available:1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000141 VICTORIA ROY SC West Bengal 63.35 

2.  PHD2022000104 BARNITA ADHIKARY SC West Bengal 59.39 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE - OBC-b 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME Category Domicile status Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000102 SUDIPTA MAHATO OBC-B West Bengal 69.57 

2.  PHD2022000025 ANANYA GHOSH OBC-B West Bengal 62.24 
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Discipline of SEED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile)  

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000156 KAMINI KAUSHAL GEN Bihar 65.93 

2.  PHD2022000113 JEEBAN KUMAR NAYAK GEN Odisha 60.89 

3.  PHD2022000056 BIPUL BARMAN SC West Bengal 57.41 

4.  PHD2022000023 NAJFIMUL SHEIKH OBC-A West Bengal 54.88 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available:1 (One) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000056 BIPUL BARMAN SC West Bengal 57.41 

2.  PHD2022000023 NAJFIMUL SHEIKH OBC-A West Bengal 54.88 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED CASTE  

Seat Available:1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000056 BIPUL BARMAN SC West Bengal 57.41 

 

 

Discipline of SOIL SCIENCE  

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile) 

Seat Available:1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000088 SUSHOVAN PAUL GEN West Bengal 80.11 

2.  PHD2022000148 BIKRAMJIT MANDAL OBC-B West Bengal 79.83 

3.  PHD2022000068 MD SHAHAJAHAN OBC-A West Bengal 79.80 

4.  PHD2022000080 SOUVIK SADHU GEN West Bengal 78.37 

5.  PHD2022000079 MEGHNA SARKAR GEN West Bengal 72.50 

6.  PHD2022000119 SAYAN CHATTOPADHYAY GEN West Bengal 77.00 

7.  PHD2022000123 ANAMIKA KAPOOR GEN Bihar 75.81 

8.  PHD2022000152 JAYASHREE DEY SARKAR GEN West Bengal 75.78 

9.  PHD2022000062 MANDIRA SAHA SC West Bengal 74.99 

10.  PHD2022000034 PABBU ANUSHA GEN Telangana 71.35 

11.  PHD2022000112 MANINDRA BARMAN SC West Bengal 71.17 

12.  PHD2022000117 SOURAV SHAI GEN West Bengal 69.58 

13.  PHD2022000006 SMARAKI MOHANTY GEN Odisha 67.81 

14.  PHD2022000110 SRIMANTA BAGDI SC West Bengal 63.70 

15.  PHD2022000085 ANTARA LAHA GEN West Bengal 62.49 

16.  PHD2022000077 PRIYANKA ROY SC West Bengal 59.99 

17.  PHD2022000069 SUPRATIM DAS SC West Bengal 55.72 

18.  PHD2022000093 NILESH CHATTERJEE GEN West Bengal 54.78 

19.  PHD2022000169 SOURAV MANDAL ST West Bengal 50.15 
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Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available:2 (Two) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000088 SUSHOVAN PAUL GEN West Bengal 80.11 

2.  PHD2022000148 BIKRAMJIT MANDAL OBC-B West Bengal 79.83 

3.  PHD2022000068 MD SHAHAJAHAN OBC-A West Bengal 79.80 

4.  PHD2022000080 SOUVIK SADHU GEN West Bengal 78.37 

5.  PHD2022000079 MEGHNA SARKAR GEN West Bengal 72.50 

6.  PHD2022000119 SAYAN CHATTOPADHYAY GEN West Bengal 77.00 

7.  PHD2022000152 JAYASHREE DEY SARKAR GEN West Bengal 75.78 

8.  PHD2022000062 MANDIRA SAHA SC West Bengal 74.99 

9.  PHD2022000112 MANINDRA BARMAN SC West Bengal 71.17 

10.  PHD2022000117 SOURAV SHAI GEN West Bengal 69.58 

11.  PHD2022000110 SRIMANTA BAGDI SC West Bengal 63.70 

12.  PHD2022000085 ANTARA LAHA GEN West Bengal 62.49 

13.  PHD2022000077 PRIYANKA ROY SC West Bengal 59.99 

14.  PHD2022000069 SUPRATIM DAS SC West Bengal 55.72 

15.  PHD2022000093 NILESH CHATTERJEE GEN West Bengal 54.78 

16.  PHD2022000169 SOURAV MANDAL ST West Bengal 50.15 

 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED Tribe  

Seat Available:1 (One) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000169 SOURAV MANDAL ST West Bengal 50.15 

 

 

Faculty of HORTICULTURE 

Discipline of FLORICULTURE AND Landscaping 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile)  

Seat Available: 1(one) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000064 OENDRILLA CHAKRABORTY GEN West Bengal 73.55 

2.  PHD2022000036 KAJAL KUMARI GEN Bihar 72.67 

3.  PHD2022000157 POOJITHA MUTHOJU GEN Telangana 71.41 

4.  PHD2022000134 PRIYANKA KUMARI GEN Bihar 69.98 

5.  PHD2022000133 VEERA SIVA TEJA GEN Andhra Pradesh 63.11 

6.  PHD2022000164 MALLIKARJUN S/O GORAKANATH GEN Karnataka 60.04 

7.  PHD2022000086 SUMIRAN CHETTRI OBC-B West Bengal 49.38 

8.  PHD2022000099 MALATI MURMU ST West Bengal 48.35 
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Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available:1 (One) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000064 OENDRILLA CHAKRABORTY GEN West Bengal 73.55 

2.  PHD2022000086 SUMIRAN CHETTRI OBC-B West Bengal 49.38 

3.  PHD2022000099 MALATI MURMU ST West Bengal 48.35 

 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE - OBC-b 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000086 SUMIRAN CHETTRI OBC-B West Bengal 49.38 

Discipline of FORESTRY 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile) 

Seat Available:1 (ONE) 

 
Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000142 DEBIDATTA BARMAN GEN Assam 54.22 

 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available:1 (One) 

NIL 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED CASTE  

Seat Available:1 (ONE) 

NIL 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE - OBC-B 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

NIL 

Discipline of FRUIT SCIENCE 

Category of Admission:Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile) 

Seat Available:01 (One)  

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000084 DINABANDHU SAMANTA GEN West Bengal 69.28 

2.  PHD2022000087 CHINMOY MANDAL GEN West Bengal 68.79 

3.  PHD2022000138 RISHABH RAJ GEN Bihar 65.22 

4.  PHD2022000178 TUMULA RUSHI KUMAR GEN Andhra Pradesh 61.79 
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Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

5.  PHD2022000031 MD RIZWANULLAH GEN Bihar 58.35 

6.  PHD2022000177 MANOJ GAUND GEN Uttar Pradesh 57.68 

7.  PHD2022000046 SUDARSHANA BHUJEL GEN West Bengal 57.12 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available:1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000084 DINABANDHU SAMANTA GEN West Bengal 69.28 

2.  PHD2022000087 CHINMOY MANDAL GEN West Bengal 68.79 

3.  PHD2022000046 SUDARSHANA BHUJEL GEN West Bengal 57.12 

 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED CASTE  

Seat Available:1 (ONE) 

NIL 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE - OBC-A 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

NIL 

Discipline of PLANTATION, SPICES, MEDICINAL & AROMATIC CROPS 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile)  

Seat Available: 1 (One) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000039 AMEDA SWARNALATHA GEN Telangana 84.02 

2.  PHD2022000108 AJOY GURAGAI GEN Sikkim 75.51 

3.  PHD2022000003 KONATHACHIRA SREEJA GEN Telangana 53.14 

4.  PHD2022000158 TRINAYANEE SHARMA SC West Bengal 52.23 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available:2 (Two) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000158 TRINAYANEE SHARMA SC West Bengal 52.23 

 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED CASTE  

Seat Available:1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000158 TRINAYANEE SHARMA SC West Bengal 52.23 
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Discipline of POST HARVEST management 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile) 

Seat Available: 1 (One) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000096 ANURAG SAURABH GEN Bihar 70.91 

2.  PHD2022000154 ANAM GEN Bihar 63.38 

3.  PHD2022000143 ADDAGADA RAMAKRISHNA GEN Andhra Pradesh 58.97 

4.  PHD2022000032 SANASAM ANGOUSANA GEN Manipur 58.46 

5.  PHD2022000171 AAMIR HUMAYUN GEN Bihar 51.16 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available:1 (ONE) 

NIL 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED CASTE  

Seat Available:1 (ONE) 

NIL 

Discipline of VEGETABLE SCIENCE 

Category of Admission: Open (for State-Domicile and Non-Domicile) 

Seat Available:1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000155 RAJ KUMAR GEN Uttar Pradesh 71.11 

2.  PHD2022000151 KALAPALA RAJENDAR SAGAR GEN Andhra Pradesh 68.90 

3.  PHD2022000089 SHREYASEE MANTA SC West Bengal 68.27 

4.  PHD2022000081 PRANAVA PRAANJAL GEN West Bengal 66.88 

5.  PHD2022000009 TANMOY SAHA GEN West Bengal 66.31 

6.  PHD2022000050 MONAMI SARKAR GEN West Bengal 65.93 

7.  PHD2022000135 RUPAM RANI GEN Bihar 59.12 

8.  PHD2022000049 AJEET KUMAR GEN Uttar Pradesh 62.85 

9.  PHD2022000131 KUMARI SWETA RANI GEN Bihar 61.75 

10.  PHD2022000047 PUSPITA DAS SC West Bengal 59.90 

11.  PHD2022000150 MATAM JAYANTH KUMAR GEN Andhra Pradesh 57.77 

12.  PHD2022000044 WAKRAMBAM NERESHA GEN Manipur 56.33 

13.  PHD2022000072 SOURAV MOLLICK OBC-A West Bengal 53.49 

14.  PHD2022000167 ASTHA VISHWARAJ GEN Uttar Pradesh 53.37 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE-UNRESERVED 

Seat Available:1 (ONE) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000089 SHREYASEE MANTA SC West Bengal 68.27 

2.  PHD2022000081 PRANAVA PRAANJAL GEN West Bengal 66.88 

3.  PHD2022000009 TANMOY SAHA GEN West Bengal 66.31 

4.  PHD2022000050 MONAMI SARKAR GEN West Bengal 65.93 
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Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

5.  PHD2022000047 PUSPITA DAS SC West Bengal 59.90 

6.  PHD2022000072 SOURAV MOLLICK OBC-A West Bengal 53.49 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE SCHEDULED CASTE  

Seat Available:1 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000089 SHREYASEE MANTA SC West Bengal 68.27 

2.  PHD2022000047 PUSPITA DAS SC West Bengal 59.90 

Category of Admission: STATE DOMICILE - OBC-b 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

Upon resultant vacancy in absence of OBC B 

 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000072 SOURAV MOLLICK OBC-A West Bengal 53.49 

 

LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER In-Service Research Scholar 

Faculty of Agriculture: 

Discipline of AGRONOMY 

Seat Available:01 (ONE) 

 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000095 KAJAL DAS SC West Bengal 73.24 

 

Faculty of Horticulture: 

 

Discipline of PLANTATION, SPICES, MEDICINAL & AROMATIC CROPS 

 

Seat Available:01 (One)  
 

NIL 

 

Discipline of VEGETABLE SCIENCE 

 
Seat Available:01 (One)  

 
Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  PHD2022000092 HOMESWAR MAZUMDAR GEN Assam 62.43 
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LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER project fellow 

 

Faculty of Agriculture: 

Discipline of AGRONOMY 

Seat Available:02 (Two) 

 

Sl No. Form No. NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  315 KOUSHIK BARIK GEN West Bengal 60.87 

2.  316 AKRAMUL HOQUE GEN West Bengal 51.89 

 

Discipline of ENTOMOLOGY 

Seat Available:01 (One) 

Sl No. Form No. NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  318 MRINAL KARJEE ST West Bengal 68.48 

 

Discipline of Genetics & PLANT BREEDING 

Seat Available:01 (One) 

Sl No. Form No. NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  312 DURGADATTA MEHER OBC-B West Bengal 62.29 

 

 

 

Faculty of Horticulture: 

Discipline of FRUIT SCIENCE 

Seat Available:01 (One) 

Sl No. Form No. NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit Score 

1.  313 SUDIP KUAMR LAYEK OBC-B West Bengal 53.37 

 

 

N:B: Qualifying marks of the Entrance Test has been changed to - 30 % for General, OBC-A& OBC-B 

categories (earlier 35%) and 25% for SC, ST & PWD categories (earlier 30%) of the Test. 

 


